
Well done to all the Year 6's who have been
attending the booster sessions run by Mr

Baguley, Miss Campbell, Mrs Cliff and Mrs
Jordan. Their positive attitudes to learning are

exceptional! 
Year 3 have enjoyed using the glockenspiels

and body percussion in our Music lesson
today.

This week, Year 4 have been creating
soundscapes to soundtrack the short film

'Escape.' https://video.link/w/vl6552391ab5bd4
Year 5 have been busy investigating
properties of materials in Science.

Dear Families,
I can’t believe we are in March already!
Hopefully this will mean that the days are
lighter and the weather will start to improve. 
This week we welcomed 130 Year 6 teachers
into our school to take part in KS2 SATs
moderation training. I am a moderator for
the Local Authority and will be working with
schools across Stockport to support their
judgements later on in the year.
We have also held a showcase session for
the Maths Hub. Twenty schools from across
the North West attended and watched Mrs
Jordan deliver a fantastic maths lesson. Well
done 5JW you were a credit to the school.

I hope you have a relaxing weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More

https://t.co/2UYqAk2NEc


If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Football
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KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE
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Congratulations to our football teams
for this week's matches...

Girls 9 - 1 Hazel Grove
Boys 2 - 5 Hazel Grove 
Girls 3 - 4 Vernon Park
Boys 1 - 8 Vernon Park

We are incredibly proud of our
children's respect, honesty, team work,
passion, determination and self belief!

Year 4 & 5 have shown amazing
teamwork in the Football Tournament
at Stockport Academy this Thursday.
They were an absolute joy to watch.



 

Thursday 7th March - World Book Day (children are welcome to dress up as
their favourite book character if they would like to)
Monday 11th March - Y6 visit to Stockport air raid shelters 6B 1/2 6H
Wednesday 13th March - Y6 visit to Stockport air raid shelters 6C 1/2 6H
Thursday 14th March      - SEND support meetings
Friday 15th March - Comic Relief Day (children are welcome to wear red) 
Monday 18th March - Y2 parent meeting / tour of the Junior school 9.00am
Tuesday 19th March - Y2 parent meeting / tour of the Junior school 9.00am
Tuesday 19th - Friday 22nd March - SEND support meetings
Tuesday 26th March - Year 3, 4 and 5 Parent Meetings, 4 - 6pm
Wednesday 27th March - Year 3, 4 and 5 Parent Meetings, 4 - 7pm
Thursday 28th March - END OF TERM (Make the Rules Day)

Monday 15th April - TERM STARTS
Thursday 18th April - SEND Coffee Morning - 9.00am
Thursday 2nd May - INSET DAY
Monday 13th - Thursday 16th May - Year 6 SATS
Friday 17th May - Year 6 Celebration Day (fish and chips / ice cream!)
WB 20th May - Year 6 Bikeability
Wednesday 22nd May - Friends of NR Disco (times tbc)
Friday 24th May - End of Half Term

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more
events are confirmed.
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